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Antioch 360 Winged Sprints

Driver

Art McCarthy
Matt Dimartini
Tim Burcher
David Dias
Billy Aton
Jacob Tuttle
Jeff Strole

Burt Forland Jr.

Brad Furr
Colby Wiesz
Jake Haulot
David Lindt I
Will Fatu
Ricky Brophy
Bill Cornwall
Kurt Nelson
Roy Fisher
Ryan Nelson
Glen Bryan
Chris Nelson

Car#

19
6
59
24
26
87p
09s
4
2
21
7h
52
6V
3
3k
72W
21
OB1
34
72)r

Season Total
226
200
196
156
152
141
136
104
56
54
52
50
48
44
42
42
40
34
34
32

Antioch 360 Wingless Sprints

Driver

Bob Newberry
Shannon Newton
Roy Fisher
Brandon Burd
Alan Miranda
Rick Panfili

Scott Martin
James East
Mackenzie Newton
Kevin Box

Kyle Bakkie

Bob Davis

Rich Otterstrom
Jesse Love
Adam Teves
Jeff Lee

Keith Calvino

Car#

36
2n
21
56
11b
44
48
71
17n
11
19
ar
98
38
42
98
73

Season Total
320
269
262
252
232
224
206
188
183
106
98
96
76
46
46
36
34

See page 2 & 3
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Antioch 'A' Modified

Diriver

Mick DeCarlo
EBobby Motts Jr.
Sean O'Gara
Buddy Kniss
Eocbby Montaho
Kellen Chadwick
Cavid Leiter
Hay Lindeman
Trant Wentworth
Scott Busby
Erian Cass

Jaff Decker

Carl Barendsan
Bobby Hogge IV
Eriam Lewis
Richard Papenhausan
Gary Hetrick
Shawn DeForest
Jaff Thomas
Justin Yeager
Sean 0. Wilson
Tony Barnard
Josh Combs
John MacDougal
Mike Salazar
Chris Lewis

Eric Barendsen
Jaff Clschowka
Hyan Brown
Bud Walberg
Jaif Faulknar
Michaeal Paul Jr.
Al Johnson
Chris Sieweake
Tim Balding
Cuane Crsburn
Jake Dewsburuy
Duana Clevealand
Creste Gonella
Danny W agner

Car #
17
a1
B2
18k
bt
A3
3
23r
141
73
Bhx
B4
BBp
2h
gL
55
58
T2
o7
2y
T
42b
12
GEm
29
34/06L
BAa
121
2b
4
34j
50
29
T4
1b
0
2jd
2c
23
11d

434
432
330
296
282
274
234
204
194
182
138
132
122
112
94
a2
gz
80
74
71
70
66
66
64
&1
&0

on
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Antioch 'B' Modified

Season Totall Driver

Trevor Clymens
Ryan DeForest
Kenny Shrader
Brent Curran
Tommy Fraser
Chuck Golden
Guy Ahhwardt
Todd Gomez
Aaron Crowell
Fred Ryland
Kevin Brown

Ko Keller
Robby Senn
Randy Brown
Hon Brown
Anthony Giuliani
Tony Peffer
Kenny Neu
Matt Taylor
Mike Mates
Doff Cocksey
Al Johnson

Joe Salvi
Tanner Thomas
Phillip Shelby
Mick Spainhoward
Mark Garner
Nick Caughman
Randal Pfuhl
Cameron Hammett
Jimmy Ford
Chris Bennett
Chris Siewske
Dwayne Short
Chase Thomas
Tim Hammett
Mike Merritt
Tim Bolan

Car #
2c
7ar

33h/188
132
12
112
10
38a
289¢c
7j
17b
38
as
16b
15b
159
27262
99
2a
93
57
43
az2
22t
a6
40
i3]
21
=i}
79
12%
92
74
27
21t
33
58
GRS

Season Total
558
364
358
344
339
336
302
294
222
200
1490
180
148
121
120
120
108
102
96
96
41
a4
70
56
56
54
44
42
a6
36
32
30
30
28
28
26
20

A
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Antioch DIRTcar Late Model

Antioch Limited Late Models

Driver Car # Season Total | Driver Car # Season Total
Jeff Decker 84 160 Kimo Oreta 15 402
Rod Oliver 57 144 Mark Garner 76 398
Dennis Souza 83 140 Mike W alko 13a 388
Rob Norris 71 122 Ryan Cherezian 12 358
Mike Hynes 05 122 Chad Hammer 94 214
gli?hoarcc)irlit:penhausen ?lg ﬁg John Evans 48 210
Paul Guglielmoni 229 90 Tc:ﬁeHiﬁZ;afson 424 18306
Joey Olschowka 96 68 Lori Brown 65 50
Dave Newquist 4 416 .
Tyler Lightfoot 23jr 42 ‘J'm Freethy 99 50
Bill Beaumont 85 38 Brian Zachary 99 48
Mike Lightfoot 23 34 Paul Hanley 22 44
Chet Kniss 28k 30 Kevin Lesch 27 40
John Newquist 42 28 Chris Long 77 5
Antioch Hobby Stock Points Antioch Dwarf Cars
Car # Season Totall Driver Car # Season Total
Chris Sorensen o0 a0 Mike Corsaro 00 448
Michael Cooper 57 644 David Michael Rosa 2x 374
Cameron Swank 21 E1%5 Mario Margues AT 954
Bill Gamer 7ejr 504 David Rosa B8 206
John W acht 102 476 Chris Becker 4 273
Haley Gomez 38h 367 Troy Stevenson 04 270
Breanna T_rnen a7y 354 Charlie Correia 0 248
Anthony Vigna 54 330 Jerry Doty 55 240
Anthony Welborn 75 311 Lonnie Tekaat 2 224
Tanis Rangel X/49 307 Chris Mello 7 200
jgzhﬁ'i-;gai'; o s Miranda Chappa 81 190
i ¥ Tony Carmignani 11 176

Chris Bennett ] 197 J -

) . osh Miller 22m 14&
Sid Smith Jr. 80 174 .
Erik Pitschner 89a 153 Timmy Ryan 0% 132
Don Phillips 19 128 Roberto Monroy x 123
Lindsey Buirch 7 120 Kevin Miraglio 40 108
Phillip Oreta 03 104 Ben Wiesz 57 98
Morgan Swank 21/73 82 Josh Wiesz 99 80
Jake Fletcher 08 80 Chuck Conover 52n 75
Luke Brignoli 248 78 Devan Kammerman 18n T4
Bob Bennett am 74 Toby Brown 7on &0
Russell Shearer a4 T2 Dz_inn}r Wagner 11d 56
Ed Letterman 25 72 Michael Curry 99 50
Chris Asher o7 ca Travis Henslay 14 45
Travis Tabucchi 44 &0 Paul Alatorre 47 40
Jordan Swank 73 57 Mark Hanson Tar 40
Rick Foster 74 51 Robert Johnson 51n 34
Anthony Martinez 3m 44 Mike Silva 47x 32
Megan Ponciano 29 44 Eddie Claessen 120 20
Jimmy Robbins x 4z Giovanni Bortoli 0 30
Tom Cline 25t 38 Buddy Olschowka 63n 28
Angela Brown Qalb 36 Sam Wren B3n 24
Prestyn Corral gz 32 Michael Grenert 12n 4
Frank Furtado 18 31 Marcus Hardina 03 7
Jim Brookshire Sr. 18 28 Brian Gray 17 B
Brian Gray 44w B Blake Bower 10 5




