Antioch Speedway Point Standings through June 30, 2018 Page 1

Antioch 360	Winged	Sprints	Antioch 360) Wingless	Sprints
Driver	Car#	Season Total	Driver	Car#	Season Total
Art McCarthy	19	226	Bob Newberry	36	320
Matt Dimartini	6	200	Shannon Newton	2n	269
Tim Burcher	59	196	Roy Fisher	21	262
David Dias	24	156	Brandon Burd	56	252
Billy Aton	26	152	Alan Miranda	11b	232
Jacob Tuttle	87p	141	Rick Panfili	44	224
Jeff Strole	09s	136	Scott Martin	48	206
Burt Forland Jr.	4	104	James East	71	188
Brad Furr	2	56	Mackenzie Newtor	n 17n	183
Colby Wiesz	21	54	Kevin Box	11	106
Jake Haulot	7h	52	Kyle Bakkie	19	98
David Lindt II	52	50	Bob Davis	3r	96
Will Fatu	6v	48	Rich Otterstrom	98	76
Ricky Brophy	3	44	Jesse Love	38	46
Bill Cornwall	3k	42	Adam Teves	42	46
Kurt Nelson	72W	42	Jeff Lee	98	36
Roy Fisher	21	40	Keith Calvino	73	34
Ryan Nelson	OB1	34			
Glen Bryan	34	34			
Chris Nelson	72jr	32			

Antioch Speedway Point Standings through June 30, 2018 Page 2

Antioch Speedway Point Standings through June 30, 2018 Page 2							
Antioch 'A' I			Antioch 'B'				
Driver	Car #	Season Total		Car#	Season Total		
Nick DeCarlo	17	434	Trevor Clymens	2c	558		
Bobby Motts Jr.	U81	432	Ryan DeForest	72r	364		
Sean O'Gara	82	330	Kenny Shrader	33h/188	358		
Buddy Kniss	19k	296	Brent Curran	132	344		
Bobby Montalvo	b4	282	Tommy Fraser	12	339		
Kellen Chadwick	83	274	Chuck Golden	112	336		
David Zeiter	53	234	Guy Ahlwardt	10	302		
Ray Lindeman	23r	204	Todd Gomez	38a	294		
Trent Wentworth	141	194	Aaron Crowell	29c	222		
Scott Busby	73	182	Fred Ryland	7 j	200		
Brian Cass	55x	138	Kevin Brown	17b	190		
Jeff Decker	84	132	Kc Keller	38	180		
Carl Berendsen	88p	122	Robby Senn	88	148		
Bobby Hogge IV	2h	112	Randy Brown	16b	121		
Brian Lewis	89L	94	Ron Brown	15b	120		
Richard Papenhau	sen 55	92	Anthony Giuliani	15g	120		
Gary Hetrick	59	82	Tony Peffer	27t/262	108		
Shawn DeForest	72	80	Kenny Neu	99	102		
Jeff Thomas	07	74	Matt Taylor	2a	96		
Justin Yeager	2y	71	Mike Mates	93	96		
Sean O. Wilson	7	70	Doff Cooksey	57	91		
Tony Bernard	42b	66	Al Johnson	43	84		
Josh Combs	12	66	Joe Salvi	82	70		
John MacDougal	68m	64	Tanner Thomas	22t	56		
Mike Salazar	29	61	Phillip Shelby	86	56		
Chris Lewis	34/06L	60	Nick Spainhoward	40	54		
Eric Berendsen	88e	56	Mark Garner	76	44		
Jeff Olschowka	121	54	Nick Caughman	21	42		
Ryan Brown	2b	48	Randal Pfuhl	99	36		
Bud Walberg	4	48	Cameron Hamme	tt 79	36		
Jeff Faulkner	34j	44	Jimmy Ford	12x	32		
Michael Paul Jr.	50	40	Chris Bennett	92	30		
Al Johnson	29	40	Chris Sieweke	74	30		
Chris Sieweke	74	38	Dwayne Short	27	28		
Tim Balding	1b	38	Chase Thomas	21t	28		
Duane Orsburn	0	26	Tim Hammett	33	26		
Jake Dewsburuy	2jd	5	Mike Merritt	58	20		
Duane Cleveland	2ju 2c	0	Tim Rolan	GR8	5		
Oreste Gonella	23	0					
Danny Wagner	11d	0					
Danny wagner	110	U					

Antioch Speedway Point Standings through July 7, 2018 Page 3

Antioch Speedway Point Standings through July 7, 2018 Page 3								
Antioch DIRTc	ar Late		Antioch Limited					
Driver	Car#	Season Total	Driver	Car#	Season Total			
Jeff Decker	84	160	Kimo Oreta	15	402			
Rod Oliver	57	144	Mark Garner	76	398			
Dennis Souza	83	140	Mike Walko	13a	388			
Rob Norris	71	122	Ryan Cherezian	12	358			
Mike Hynes	05	122	Chad Hammer	94	214			
Kimo Oreta	03	122	John Evans	48	210			
Richard Papenhausen	4p	110	Mike Gustafson	2	136			
Paul Guglielmoni	22g	90	Jon Haney	44	80			
Joey Olschowka	96	68	Lori Brown					
Dave Newquist	4	46		65	50			
Tyler Lightfoot	23jr	42	Jim Freethy	99	50			
Bill Beaumont	85	38	Brian Zachary	99	48			
Mike Lightfoot	23	34	Paul Hanley	22	44			
Chet Kniss	28k	30	Kevin Lesch	27	40			
John Newquist	42	28	Chris Long	77	5			
Antioch Hobby		Points	Antioch Dwarf Cars					
	Car#	Season Total	Driver	Car#	Season Total			
Chris Sorensen	00	730	Mike Corsaro	00	448			
Michael Cooper	57	644	David Michael Rosa	2x	374			
Cameron Swank	21	615	Mario Marques	47	354			
Bill Garner	76jr	504	David Rosa	68	296			
John Wacht	102	476	Chris Becker	4	273			
Haley Gomez	38h	367	Troy Stevenson	04	270			
Breanna Troen	97	354	Charlie Correia	0	248			
Anthony Vigna	54	330		55	240			
Anthony Welborn	75	311	Jerry Doty Lonnie Tekaat	2	224			
Tanis Rangel	X/49	307		7	200			
Josh Leach	8	300	Chris Mello	81	190			
Joe Ridgway	98	242	Miranda Chappa					
Chris Bennett	6	197	Tony Carmignani	11	176			
Sid Smith Jr.	50	174	Josh Miller	22m	146			
Erik Pitschner	89a	153	Timmy Ryan	0x	132			
Don Phillips	19	128	Roberto Monroy	7x	123			
Lindsey Buirch	7	120	Kevin Miraglio	40	108			
Phillip Oreta	03	104	Ben Wiesz	57	98			
Morgan Swank	21/73	82	Josh Wiesz	55	80			
Jake Fletcher	08	80	Chuck Conover	52n	75			
Luke Brignoli	248	78	Devan Kammerman	18n	74			
Bob Bennett	3m	74	Toby Brown	75n	60			
Russell Shearer	84	72	Danny Wagner	11d	56			
Ed Letterman	25	72	Michael Curry	99	50			
Chris Asher	97	68	Travis Hensley	14	45			
Travis Tabucchi	44	60	Paul Alatorre	47x	40			
Jordan Swank	73	57	Mark Hanson	79r	40			
Rick Foster	74	51	Robert Johnson	51n	34			
Anthony Martinez	3m	44	Mike Silva	47x	32			
Megan Ponciano	22	44	Eddie Claessen	12b	30			
Jimmy Robbins	X	42	Giovanni Bortoli	0	30			
Tom Cline	25t	38	Buddy Olschowka	63n	28			
Angela Brown	99lb	36	Sam Wren	83n	24			
Prestyn Corral	82	32	Michael Grenert	12n	9			
Frank Furtado	18	31	Marcus Hardina	03	7			
Jim Brookshire Sr.	18	28	Brian Gray	17	5			
	18 44v	5	-	10	5			
Brian Gray	440	5	Blake Bower	10	o			